2012
D2724MBDP24MB
64 8 15 0.5
64 8 15 0.5 PERMANENT SEALED
REPAIRABLE
- Air Brake Chamber (for Disc Brake Application)
New Product
24 INCH AIR BRAKE CHAMBER

3.   Induction heat treatment on spindle.
4.   High performance non-asbestos brake lining conforming to the environment laws.
5.   In-board and out-board brake drum available.
6.   Long life taper roller bearings and self-sealing system without wearing the axle neck.
7.   Brake adjuster with forged steel and chrome steel worm gear. Over SAE standard design.
8.   Available with ABS fixing features.
Deep groove ball bearing
with two seals
·Performance light contact
 blue seals
·High temperature grease
 Pilot Bearing
Bearing
Tapered Roller Bearing
Wheel Hub Unit
P/N: B512029 REPLACE: 512029
P/N: B512078 REPLACE: 512078
P/N: B512106 REPLACE: 512106
P/N: B512107 REPLACE: 512107
P/N: B512154 REPLACE: 512154
P/N: B512155 REPLACE: 512155
P/N: B512156 REPLACE: 512156
P/N: B512167 REPLACE: 512167
Brand
CHRYSLET
DODGE
EAGLE

DODGE
PLYMOUTH
Model
NEON
PT CRUISER
NEON
SX 2.0
NEON
Year
2002-2000
2010-2001
2005-2000
2005-2003
2001-2000
15 16
P/N: B512133 REPLACE: 512133
P/N: B512136 REPLACE: 512136
P/N: B512149 REPLACE: 512149
P/N: B512150 REPLACE: 512150
P/N: B512151 REPLACE: 512151
P/N: B512152 REPLACE: 512152
P/N: B513011k REPLACE: 513011k
P/N: B513012 REPLACE: 513012
P/N: B513013 REPLACE: 513013
P/N: B513017k REPLACE: 513017k
P/N: B513018 REPLACE: 513018
Brand
CHRYSLER
DODGE
PYMOUTH

BUICK
CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
Model
CENTURY
LESABRE
REGAL
DEVILLE
LUMINA
Year
2003-1983
1992-1986
1993-1988
1990-1985
2001-1990
P/N: B513092 REPLACE: 513092
Brand
FORD
LINCOLN
MERCURY
Model
THUNDERBIRD
MARK VII
MARK VIII
COUGAR
Year
1997-1991
1992
1998-1993
1997-1991
P/N: B513035 REPLACE: 513035
P/N: B513044 REPLACE: 513044
P/N: B513061 REPLACE: 513061
P/N: B513030 REPLACE: 513030
Brand
FORD
MAZDA
MERCUY

OLDSMIBILE
GMC
CHERVROLET
Model
BRAVADA
JIMMY
SONOMA
BLAZER
S10
Year
1997-1991
1997-1995
1997-1991
1997-1995
1997-1992
P/N: B513100 REPLACE: 513100
P/N: B513104 REPLACE: 513104
P/N: B513107 REPLACE: 513107
P/N: B513115 REPLACE: 513115
Brand
FORD
LINCOLN
MERCURY

CHEROKEE
COMANCHE
WAGONEER
WRANGLER
Year
1989-1984
1989-1986
1989-1984
1989-1987
Brand
FORD
Model
MUSTANG
Year
2004-1994
P/N: B513062 REPLACE: 513062
P/N: B513074 REPLACE: 513074
P/N: B513075 REPLACE: 513075
P/N: B513084 REPLACE: 513084
P/N: B513087 REPLACE: 513087
P/N: B513089 REPLACE: 513089
P/N: B513121 REPLACE: 513121
P/N: B513123 REPLACE: 513123
P/N: B513124 REPLACE: 513124
P/N: B513137 REPLACE: 513137
Brand
PONTIAC
OLDSMOBILE
CADILLAC

CHEVROLET
OLDSMOBILE
PONTIAC
Model
CLASSIC
MALIBU
ALERO
CUTLASS
GRAND AM
Year
2005-2004
2003-1997
2004-1999
1999-1997
2005-1999
P/N: B513138 REPLACE: 513138
P/N: B513156 REPLACE: 513156
P/N: B513202 REPLACE: 513202
P/N: B515000 REPLACE: 515000
P/N: B515001 REPLACE: 515001
Brand
CHRYSLER
DODGE
PLYMOUTH

Year
1997-1990
Brand
GMC
CHEVROLET
Model
K1500 SUBURBAN
K2500 SUBURBAN
BLAZER
K2500
Year
1994-1992
1994-1992
1994-1992
1994-1988
P/N: B515002 REPLACE: 515002
P/N: B515004 REPLACE: 515004
P/N: B515006 REPLACE: 515006
P/N: B515009 REPLACE: 515009
Brand
CHEVROLET
GMC
Model